141
CRF  250 4T
Order code
Impeller diameter
in mm
CRF: Centrifugal roof-mounted
extract fans with low noise levels
and external rotors.
Number of motor poles
M: Single-phase
T: Three-phase
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Maximum
electric
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure level
dB(A)(1) Weight Recommended
VSD
According
to ErP
(r/min)    230V             400V (kW) (m3/h) Inlet Exhaust (kg)
CRF-225-4M 1420 0.20 0.04 650 31 37 11 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-250-4M 1440 0.31 0.06 950 32 38 12 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-250-4T 1450 0.28 0.06 950 32 38 12 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-315-4M 1400 0.60 0.14 2000 39 45 17 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-315-4T 1430 0.35 0.14 2000 39 45 17 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-315-6M 940 0.38 0.08 1280 28 34 17 VSD1/M-0.5 2016
CRF-315-6T 900 0.20 0.07 1280 28 34 17 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2016
CRF-355-4M 1400 0.75 0.17 2500 43 48 24 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-355-4T 1400 0.45 0.18 2500 43 48 24 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-355-6M 930 0.46 0.10 1800 31 38 24 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-355-6T 950 0.32 0.10 1800 31 38 24 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-400-4M 1350 1.20 0.26 2810 46 52 28 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-400-4T 1380 0.60 0.27 2810 46 52 28 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-400-6M 940 0.72 0.14 2400 35 41 28 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-400-6T 900 0.40 0.15 2400 35 41 28 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-450-4M 1400 3.20 0.55 5400 53 59 42 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-450-4T 1340 1.00 0.55 5400 53 59 42 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-450-6M 930 1.30 0.26 3700 42 48 42 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-450-6T 920 1.00 0.30 3700 42 48 42 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
CRF-500-4T 1400 2.50 1.10 7600 57 62 51 VSD3/A-RFT-2 2018
CRF-500-6M 920 1.80 0.40 5200 45 52 51 VSD1/M-0.5 2018
CRF-500-6T 950 1.25 0.45 5200 45 52 51 VSD3/A-RFT-1 2018
(1) The noise level values are pressures in dB(A) measured at a distance of 6 metres and at 2/3 of the maximum flow rate (2/3 Qmax).
Centrifugal roof-mounted extract fans with
low noise level and external rotor motor.
Fan: